Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kontaktperson:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

Kvinner veteran 50-44
1

Kvinner veteran 50-44
1

Menn veteran 50-54
1

Menn veteran 55-59
1
2

Menn veteran 50-54
1

Menn veteran 55-59
1
2

Veteranstevne
Baerum idrettspark
28.11.2016
Tyrving

Per Inge Galaaen

p-ingega@online.no
N
Dommer: Margot Haave

Lengde uten tillgp
Helen Rgstad-Tollefsen

Hgyde uten tillgp
Helen Rgstad-Tollefsen

Lengde uten tillgp
Henning Bodin

Lengde uten tillgp
Jorn Aass
Per Inge Galaaen

Hgyde uten tillgp
Henning Bodin

Hgyde uten tillgp
Jgrn Aass
Per Inge Galaaen

1964

1964

1966

1959
1957

1966

1959
1957

IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving

Larvik Turn
IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving

Larvik Turn
IL Tyrving

2,11

1,10

2,42

2,72
2,15

1,10

1,25
1,10



